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PONTUAÇÃO OK
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G2

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 12 FAUSTO FILHO / FAUGO 91 0 0 50 50 41 41 0 0

2 7 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN / FADF 91 0 0 41 41 50 50 0 0

3 14 ENZO NIENKOTTER / FAUESC 88 3 3 44 44 44 44 0 0

4 36 ENZO PRANDO / FAUESC 70 21 18 32 32 38 38 0 0

5 61 ALLAN CROCE / FASP 70 21 0 34 34 36 36 0 0

6 17 SAMUEL CRUZ / FAUESC 64 27 6 30 30 34 34 0 0

7 69 RAFAEL CROCE / FASP 60 31 4 36 36 24 24 0 0

8 3 FIRAS FAHS / FPRA 60 31 0 38 38 22 22 0 0

9 65 GABRIEL FERNANDES / FASP 58 33 2 28 28 30 30 0 0

10 91 LUCCA CROCE / FASP 57 34 1 25 25 32 32 0 0

11 22 MAXIMO TOVIGGINO / ARG 53 38 4 26 26 27 27 0 0

12 118 NICOLLAS LORETTI / FAUESC 50 41 3 27 27 23 23 0 0

13 277 CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN / FAUESC 49 42 1 21 21 28 28 0 0

14 41 CADI BAPTISTA / FASP 49 42 0 23 23 26 26 0 0

15 10 RODRIGO GONZALEZ  / FGA 47 44 2 22 22 25 25 0 0

16 15 LUCAS MOURA / FASP 42 49 5 24 24 DQ 18 0 0

17 28 ANDRE NICASTRO / FAUESC 39 52 3 19 19 20 20 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #3 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2

#2 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2
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